Lexmark T650n
Lexmark T650 Series
Power and versatility for
serious business printing!
PRINT
UP TO 55 PPm
NeTwORk
Lexmark T652n Lexmark T654n

Weight (lb.) 40.6 lb. 50.7 lb. 51.6 lb.
Specified Operating Environment Temperature: 16 to 32°C (60 to 90°F), Humidity: 8 to 80% Relative Humidity, Altitude: 0 - 3048 Meters (10,000 Feet)
Ordering Information Lexmark T650 Series
In the box
Lexmark T652n laser printer, Up to 10,000 pages* Starter Return Program Print Cartridge, Software and documentation CD, Setup Guide or sheet (network
and local attachment), Power cord(s), Statement of limited warranty / guarantee, Safety sheet or booklet, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program information
In the box
Lexmark T650n laser printer, Up to 7,000 pages* Return Program Print Cartridge, Software and documentation CD, Setup Guide or sheet (network and local
attachment), Power cord(s), Statement of limited warranty / guarantee, Safety sheet or booklet, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program information
Other models available
Lexmark T650n: Network ready, Part #30G0100
Lexmark T650dn: Network ready plus duplex, Part #30G0106
Lexmark T650dtn: Network ready plus duplex with extra input drawer, Part #30G0107
Other models available
Lexmark T652n: Network ready, Part #30G0210
Lexmark T652dn: Network ready plus duplex, Part #30G0200
Lexmark T652dtn: Network ready plus duplex with extra input drawer, Part #30G0108
Part # Model
30G0100 Lexmark T650nLexmark T650n Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
T650H11A T650, T652, T654 High Yield Return Program Print
T650A11A T650, T652, T654 Return Program Print Cartridge
T650H04A T650, T652, T654 High Yield Return Program Print
T650H21A T650, T652, T654 High Yield Print Cartridge
T650A21A T650, T652, T654 Print Cartridge
25A0013 Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
Part # Paper & Transparencies
70X7240 Laser Printer Transparencies (Letter)
Part # Paper Handling
30G0806 T650 250-Sheet Duplex Unit
30G0804 2000-Sheet High Capacity Feeder
30G0802 550-Sheet Drawer
30G0800 250-Sheet Drawer
30G0853 T65x High Capacity Output Stacker
30G0851 T65x Output Expander
30G0852 T65x 5-Bin Mailbox
30G0807 Envelope Feeder
30G0860 400-Sheet Universally Adjustable Tray with Drawer
30G0880 T65x Kiosk Presenter
30G0850 T65x StapleSmart II Finisher
30G0871 200-Sheet Universally Adjustable Tray with Drawer
Part # Furniture
16M1207 T650, T652, T654 Caster Base
Part # Memory Options
1022298 128MB DDR1-DRAM
1022299 256MB DDR1-DRAM
1022301 512MB DDR1-DRAM
14F0245 256MB Flash Card
14F0102 80+GB Hard Disk
30G0828 Japanese Font Card
30G0825 Korean Font Card
Part # Application Solutions
30G0829 Lexmark PrintCryption Card
30G0830 T650, T652 Forms and Bar Code Card
30G0831 T650, T652 Card for IPDS/SCS/TNe
Part # Connectivity
1021294 USB (2 Meter) Cable
14F0000 Parallel 1284-B Interface Card
1021231 Parallel (10’) Cable